B.Sc. (Hons) Applied Food and Nutritional Sciences (2025 Intake
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PROVISIONAL — ALL INFORMATION BELOW IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Lecture commmence on Monday 29th September 2025

. Semester 1, 2025

— 2026

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00

11:00

FSN1014
Food through the Ages

PHB1101- Body Fluids, Cell

Cardiov. Resp. Phys.

ANA1500- General Anatomy

11:00
12:00

CHE1520

Physical and Chemical Properties
of Food A Molecular
Approach.Const

FEH1103- An Intr. to
Math. Techniques
in Food Science

12:00
13:00

13:00

14:00

CHE1004

Introd. to Chemistry

in the Life Sciences

WIESIUUI- ntroa.to Blomea.

Biochem Cell Biol

14:00

15:00

PHB1101- Body Fluids
Cells, Cardiov. Resp. Physiology

15:00
16:00

FSN1020 ***

16:00
17:00

An Introduction

to Laboratory Skills

PAT2121

Pathology

FSN1020 ***

An Introduction

to Laboratory Skills

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

FSN1020 ***- Kindly refer to the

calendar



https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=c_fa52e0eccf139fe32f4e4a67cc32dd39fa2354e62416bddfc0452f04f9106d72%40group.calendar.google.com&ctz=Europe%2FMalta

